
CONTRACT # NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00328 Kevin Burns Kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646

Matthew Howard matt@stankeyinc.com (336) 816-6590
Dana Taylor danataylor331@hotmail.com (704) 753-4249
Seth Hathcock seth@cblinc.net (704) 924-9330
Brandon Baxley bids@baxleycorp.com (919) 986-1519

DJ00347 Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
Stephen Cosper stevecosper@granitecontracting.com (704) 794-6253
Kevin Burns Kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
Kayce Russell kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225

DJ00341 Mark Battle estimatingco@worlfiber.com (770) 619-0118
James Hardiman dveitch@asplundh.com (704) 431-4506
Kevin Burns Kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
Rob Rebert r.rebert@tcd-usa.com (407) 869-5300
Jason Owen jason@bbhelectric.com (770) 874-1162

DJ00339 PROJECT HAS BEEN PLACED ON HOLD
Will Duke wduke@boggspaving.com (704) 289-8482
Frank Blythe stoneyb@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023
William Heston bheston@balfourbeattyus.com (910) 452-1145
Brandon Shore easternstructures@gmail.com (336) 751-0315
Kevin Burns Kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
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